

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 653 of 2021

Petitioner :- Subhas Chand

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjeev Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Amresh Kumar Tiwari,Gaurav Singh

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

List after six weeks in the additional cause list.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 7.2.2023

K.K.Rao