

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 653 of 2021

Petitioner :- Subhas Chand

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sanjeev Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Respondent :- Amresh Kumar Tiwari, C.S.C., Dhirendra Singh, Gaurav Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. Case is passed over on the illness slip of Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Tyagi, learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. List this case again on 10.2.2025.

Order Date :- 23.1.2025

Rameez